
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications 
      

Date : 24.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status 
  

1 
RAMAKANTA 

SAHOO 
78822/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/8877/2025 10  C    

2 B. K. SINGH 78823/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25101/2025 10  C    

3 
RAMAKANTA 

SAHOO 
78829/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9558/2025 10  C    

4 
K. 

PANIGRAHI 
78837/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25632/2025 10  C    

5 RAHUL SETHI 78838/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9256/2025 10  C    

6 M S HASAIN 78840/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/8900/2025 10  C    

7 M S HASAIN 78841/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/8805/2025 10  C    

8 
SARADA 

NAYAK 
78854/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9160/2025 10  C    

9 M K MOHANTY 78862/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9012/2025 10  C    

10 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
78864/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/8998/2025 10  C    

11 T R DAS 78872/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/1291/2025 10  C    

12 P BEHERA 78888/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/1482/2017 7  U    

13 N K ROUIT 78889/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/2182/2020 10  U    

14 S SAMAL 78890/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/2218/2024 10  U    

15 D BARIK 78891/2025 24.09.2025 MATA/135/2019 10  U    

16 P K LENKA 78892/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/20293/2017 10  U    

17 M BEHEAR 78894/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/18165/2014 10  U    

18 H JENA 78895/2025 24.09.2025 OJC/2553/1991 10  U    

19 B SWAIN 78896/2025 24.09.2025 RSA/104/2004 10  U    

20 P BEHERA 78898/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/10272/2015 10  U    

21 S K NAYAK 78900/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/2493/2019 10  U    

22 S K NAYAK 78902/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/7034/2021 10  U    

23 D SWAIN 78903/2025 24.09.2025 JCRLA/51/2018 10  U    

24 K K MOHANTY 78905/2025 24.09.2025 JCRLA/59/2013 10  U    

25 M BEHERA 78906/2025 24.09.2025 MSA/38/2002 10  U    

26 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
78908/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/18956/2019 7  U    

27 DK NAIK 78911/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9016/2025 10  C    



28 P K MALLICK 78912/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/429/2024 10  U    

29 P L MISHRA 78913/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/7819/2015 10  U    

30 P L MISHRA 78914/2025 24.09.2025 CONTC/608/2015 10  U    

31 P K MOHANTY 78915/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24342/2014 10  U    

32 D MOHANTY 78916/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/228/2022 10  U    

33 S MISHRA 78917/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/896/2016 10  U    

34 J MOHANTY 78918/2025 24.09.2025 RSA/448/2006 10  U    

35 B BARIK 78924/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/1936/2015 10  C    

36 S K ROUTRAY 78925/2025 24.09.2025 CRLA/605/2024 10  C    

37 

GOURI 

SHANKAR 

NANDA 

78926/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/20371/2025 10  C    

38 S ACHARYA 78927/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25058/2025 10  C    

39 T SWAIN 78928/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25992/2025 10  C    

40 M R ROUTRAY 78929/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/23687/2025 10  C    

41 
BHOJARAJ 

SETH 
78931/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24431/2025 10  C    

42 N ROUT 78933/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26584/2025 10  C    

43 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 
78937/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26598/2025 10  C    

44 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 
78938/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26591/2025 10  C    

45 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 
78939/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26516/2025 10  C    

46 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 
78941/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26518/2025 10  C    

47 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 
78942/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26514/2025 10  C    

48 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 
78943/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26512/2025 10  C    

49 K C SAMAL 78951/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24253/2025 7  U    

50 P K JENA 78953/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26240/2025 10  C    

51 P N NAYAK 78954/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26819/2025 10  C    

52 S K SAHU 78962/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/7623/2025 10  C    

53 P BEHERA 78964/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24506/2025 10  C    

54 B SAMAL 78967/2025 24.09.2025 MATA/363/2023 10  U    

55 
LAMBODAR 

PRADHAN 
78971/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24303/2025 10  C    

56 K C SAMAL 78972/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/15685/2025 10  C    

57 A K PANDA 78975/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25345/2025 10  C    

58 P K MALLICK 78976/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25925/2025 10  C    

59 P K MALLICK 78977/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25970/2025 10  C    

60 S K MOHANTY 78978/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26006/2025 10  C    



61 
B K 

MOHARANA 
78988/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/20469/2025 10  C    

62 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
78991/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/9513/2022 10  C    

63 
BHOJARAJ 

SETH 
78994/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/35321/2022 10  C    

64 
BHOJARAJ 

SETH 
78995/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24704/2022 10  C    

65 
BHOJARAJ 

SETH 
78997/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/22315/2022 10  C    

66 M R ROUTRAY 79008/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26982/2025 10  C    

67 
DILLIP 

KUMAR RAY 
79011/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26976/2025 10  C    

68 L BHOI 79013/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26652/2025 10  C    

69 R K BEHERA 79014/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26330/2025 10  C    

70 A K BEHERA 79015/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26358/2025 10  C    

71 C SAMAL 79016/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25959/2025 10  C    

72 R K MISHRA 79017/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25474/2025 10  C    

73 B SAMAL 79022/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24853/2025 10  C    

74 M R ROUTRAY 79024/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24120/2025 10  C    

75 
SUSANTA 

KUMAR LENKA 
79026/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/13290/2025 10  C    

76 S. S. JENA 79027/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24279/2025 10  C    

77 
SATYAPRIYA 

SAMANTA 
79046/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10576/2025 10  C    

78 
SATYAPRIYA 

SAMANTA 
79047/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10528/2025 10  C    

79 B PATRA 79056/2025 24.09.2025 MATA/177/2022 10  C    

80 N K ROUT 79086/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/20614/2025 7  U    

81 H S PAIKRAY 79088/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/8497/2025 10  U    

82 H S PAIKRAY 79090/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/8497/2025 10  U    

83 S SAMAL 79091/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/2486/2025 10  U    

84 P BARIK 79093/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/22637/2025 10  U    

85 U CHHOTARAY 79094/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25716/2025 10  U    

86 S DAS 79096/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/22112/2025 10  U    

87 T NAYAK 79100/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/30564/2024 10  U    

88 P K DAS 79101/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/9732/2025 10  U    

89 P K DAS 79102/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/9695/2025 10  U    

90 S K DAS 79104/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/9372/2024 10  U    

91 P JENA 79105/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8509/2025 10  U    

92 D KANUNGO 79106/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10808/2025 10  U    

93 P K DAS 79107/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/9722/2025 10  U    

94 P K DAS 79108/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/9659/2025 10  U    



95 S SAHOO 79109/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10870/2025 10  U    

96 H DAS 79110/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/9483/2025 10  U    

97 B BEHERA 79111/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/7177/2024 10  U    

98 M NAYAK 79113/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/273/2025 10  U    

99 B K NAYAK 79116/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/22873/2025 10  C    

100 S S JENA 79117/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1456/2025 10  U    

101 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
79118/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24301/2025 10  C    

102 J P KAR 79120/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/9446/2025 10  U    

103 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
79121/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24341/2025 10  C    

104 
S K 

MOHARANA 
79123/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/21441/2025 10  U    

105 H K MALLICK 79124/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26152/2025 10  C    

106 T BAG 79127/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26638/2025 10  C    

107 K K NATH 79128/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26757/2025 10  C    

108 S P DAS 79142/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/7690/2018 10  C    

109 K P BEHERA 79143/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/1615/2024 10  C    

110 D P DASH 79145/2025 24.09.2025 JCRLA/102/2023 7  U    

111 K.SAHOO 79155/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/4524/2025 10  C    

112 A.PANDA 79157/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/4928/2025 10  C    

113 P K ROUTRAY 79163/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9604/2025 10  C    

114 P.K.BARIK 79166/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9771/2025 10  C    

115 R.DAS 79168/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/4524/2025 10  C    

116 M.R.SAHOO 79171/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9039/2025 10  C    

117 M.R.SAHOO 79174/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/8939/2025 10  C    

118 M.R.SAHOO 79175/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/5056/2025 10  C    

119 M.R.SAHOO 79178/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/3495/2025 10  C    

120 J.R.NAYAK 79180/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9524/2025 10  C    

121 J.R.NAYAK 79181/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9531/2025 10  C    

122 B RANA 79182/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9514/2025 10  C    

123 M.K.MOHANTY 79183/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9024/2025 10  C    

124 B.K.DAS 79185/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/5357/2025 10  C    

125 B.P.TUNGA 79186/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9568/2025 10  C    

126 P.K.DASH 79187/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9519/2025 10  C    

127 M.MOHANTY 79188/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8780/2025 10  C    

128 M.N.MOHANTY 79189/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8727/2025 10  C    

129 P.R.MISHRA 79190/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/6948/2025 10  C    

130 G SAHOO 79191/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9497/2025 10  C    

131 D SWAIN 79193/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9217/2025 10  C    

132 S.K.SAHU 79194/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10741/2025 10  C    



133 S.K.SAHU 79196/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10729/2025 10  C    

134 M.R.ROUTRAY 79199/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10660/2025 10  C    

135 A.K.MISHRA 79201/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8739/2025 10  C    

136 A.PANDA 79202/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/7654/2025 10  C    

137 K. C. MAJHI 79209/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26608/2025 10  C    

138 P. K. BARIK 79211/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8215/2025 7  U    

139 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
79215/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10743/2025 10  C    

140 K. C. MAJHI 79218/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26842/2025 10  C    

141 
A. K. 

BEHERA 
79219/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26550/2025 10  C    

142 K. C. MAJHI 79220/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26765/2025 10  C    

143 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

79221/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10662/2025 10  C    

144 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
79223/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10746/2025 10  C    

145 
ARUP KUMAR 

BARIK 
79225/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10654/2025 10  C    

146 
A. K. 

BEHERA 
79227/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/5799/2024 10  C    

147 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
79230/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26303/2025 10  C    

148 H K DAS 79232/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/5354/2025 10  C    

149 
SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
79234/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/7069/2025 10  C    

150 P K MOHANTY 79235/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10722/2025 10  C    

151 
A. K. 

BEHERA 
79237/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8794/2025 10  C    

152 G SAHOO 79238/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/4009/2025 10  C    

153 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
79239/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10720/2025 10  C    

154 
SATYAPRIYA 

SAMANTA 
79241/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10721/2025 10  C    

155 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
79242/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10725/2025 10  C    

156 ANITA SAHOO 79244/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10744/2025 10  C    

157 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
79245/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8711/2025 10  C    

158 SARAT DASH 79246/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10756/2025 10  C    

159 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
79247/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/3619/2025 10  C    

160 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
79248/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/7855/2025 10  C    



161 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
79250/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/7861/2025 10  C    

162 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

79253/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8723/2025 10  C    

163 S.P.SAMANTA 79255/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10717/2025 10  C    

164 K DAS 79257/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10728/2025 10  C    

165 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
79258/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10652/2025 10  C    

166 

RASHMI 

RANJAN 

SINHA 

79260/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10718/2025 10  C    

167 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
79262/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3301/2025 10  C    

168 
ASISH KUMAR 

RAY 
79264/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10731/2025 10  C    

169 M.R.SAHOO 79265/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10713/2025 10  C    

170 J.BEHERA 79268/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10769/2025 10  C    

171 S. C. MEKAP 79269/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/26905/2025 10  C    

172 P.K.MOHANTY 79272/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10768/2025 10  C    

173 

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

79277/2025 24.09.2025 FAO/409/2025 10  C    

174 

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

79280/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/583/2025 10  C    

175 S.K.ROUT 79283/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10763/2025 10  C    

176 R R DAS 79284/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/8851/2025 10  C    

177 
SWAGAT 

KUMAR SAHU 
79285/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/11126/2025 10  C    

178 M R ROUTRAY 79287/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10749/2025 10  C    

179 M.K.BISWAL 79288/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10758/2025 10  C    

180 A.K.BISOI 79289/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10751/2025 10  C    

181 M.N.MOHANTY 79290/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10745/2025 10  C    

182 

KODANDA 

KUMAR 

BHUYAN 

79293/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/1180/2025 10  C    

183 R. C. ROUT 79294/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1441/2025 10  C    

184 
YASHOBANT 

DAS 
79295/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1376/2025 10  C    

185 

SIBADUTTA 

RAMPRASAD 

MISHRA 

79296/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1465/2025 10  C    

186 

SIBADUTTA 

RAMAPRASAD 

MISHRA 

79297/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1466/2025 10  C    



187 
SUDHANSU 

SEKHAR JENA 
79298/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1456/2025 10  C    

188 G. ROUT 79300/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/25952/2025 10  C    

189 
ASHUTOSH 

MOHANTY 
79302/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1511/2025 10  C    

190 
ASHUTOSH 

MOHANTY 
79303/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1534/2025 10  C    

191 
ASHUTOSH 

MOHANTY 
79304/2025 24.09.2025 CONTC/2491/2025 10  C    

192 
GANESH 

SAHOO 
79306/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9124/2025 10  C    

193 

HEMANTA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTA 

79307/2025 24.09.2025 CRLA/1069/2025 10  C    

194 C. R. NAYAK 79309/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/2883/2025 10  C    

195 G. ROUT 79310/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/20514/2025 10  C    

196 P K MISHRA 79311/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/9126/2025 10  C    

197 
AVIRAM 

PATRA 
79312/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3800/2025 10  C    

198 S. K. DAS 79313/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3475/2025 10  C    

199 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO 
79316/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3876/2025 10  C    

200 U. DAS 79318/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24128/2025 10  C    

201 P. K. JENA 79319/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1219/2024 10  C    

202 
B. K. 

MOHARANA 
79320/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/19691/2025 10  C    

203 B. DAS 79321/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/8375/2024 10  C    

204 H. K. PATRA 79322/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/1181/2025 10  C    

205 P.K.MOHANTY 79323/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/2096/2025 10  C    

206 
P. K. 

ROUTRAY 
79324/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3319/2024 10  C    

207 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
79325/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3841/2025 10  C    

208 
GANESH 

SAHOO 
79327/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMA/130/2025 10  C    

209 A. K. BARIK 79328/2025 24.09.2025 FAO/412/2025 10  C    

210 
MANAS 

PRADHAN 
79329/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/2224/2025 10  C    

211 
ASHUTOSH 

MOHANTY 
79330/2025 24.09.2025 CMP/1442/2025 10  C    

212 M. R. SAHOO 79331/2025 24.09.2025 CRLA/1072/2025 10  C    

213 
BASUDEV 

BARIK 
79332/2025 24.09.2025 RVWPET/20/2025 10  C    

214 
SEETARAM 

JENA 
79333/2025 24.09.2025 RVWPET/20/2025 10  C    



215 BB ROUT 79334/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10740/2025 10  C    

216 S. K. SAHOO 79335/2025 24.09.2025 FAO/367/2024 10  C    

217 

BIRAJA 

PRASAD 

NANDA 

79336/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3846/2025 10  C    

218 P. N. NAYAK 79337/2025 24.09.2025 RPFAM/44/2025 10  C    

219 S. R. BARIK 79338/2025 24.09.2025 TRP(C)/203/2025 10  C    

220 

NANDA 

KISHORE 

ROUT 

79339/2025 24.09.2025 TRP(C)/260/2025 10  C    

221 M. NAYAK 79340/2025 24.09.2025 TRP(C)/318/2025 10  C    

222 J LENKA 79341/2025 24.09.2025 BLAPL/1809/2025 10  C    

223 
JIBAN JYOTI 

SAHOO 
79342/2025 24.09.2025 TRP(C)/325/2025 10  C    

224 

SAROJ 

RANJAN 

SUBUDHI 

79343/2025 24.09.2025 TRP(C)/113/2025 10  C    

225 

SAROJ 

RANJAN 

SUBUDHI 

79344/2025 24.09.2025 TRP(C)/166/2025 10  C    

226 P.PANDA 79345/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/18858/2025 10  C    

227 
A. C. R. 

DAS 
79346/2025 24.09.2025 TRP(C)/344/2025 10  C    

228 S. R. BARIK 79347/2025 24.09.2025 RPFAM/249/2025 10  C    

229 
A. K. 

MISHRA 
79348/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/1192/2025 10  C    

230 
A. K. 

MISHRA 
79349/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/1167/2025 10  C    

231 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
79350/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/993/2025 10  C    

232 S.BISWAL 79351/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/4244/2024 10  C    

233 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
79352/2025 24.09.2025 CRLA/1052/2025 10  C    

234 
P. K. 

MISHRA 
79353/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3868/2025 10  C    

235 S. DASH 79354/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/2457/2025 10  C    

236 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

79355/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3842/2025 10  C    

237 
SESHADEV 

BISWAL 
79356/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/3832/2025 10  C    

238 B. K. DAS 79357/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/1166/2025 10  C    

239 
S. K. 

BISWAL 
79358/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/941/2025 10  C    

240 
HARIHAR 

SUNDARA 
79359/2025 24.09.2025 CRLA/1045/2025 10  C    



241 M. S. HASAN 79360/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/952/2025 10  C    

242 
ASHISH 

KUMAR NAYAK 
79361/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMP/1592/2024 10  C    

    Total  2402      

N I C 

 


